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	Date
	Exam
	Time*

	Wednesday, May 2
	Mathematics HL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 3:05 PM

	
	Mathematics SL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:35 PM

	Thursday, May 3
	Mathematics HL  

	
	Paper 2
	9 AM  – 11:05 AM

	
	Mathematics SL

	
	Paper 2
	9 AM  – 10:35 AM

	
	Philosophy SL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:50 PM

	Friday, May 4
	Philosophy SL

	
	Paper 2
	9 AM – 10:05 AM

	
*All exams include an extra 5 minutes for instructions.*







	

	Monday, May 7
	English A Literature HL 

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM  – 3:05 PM

	Tuesday, May 8
	English A Literature HL

	
	Paper 2
	9 AM – 11:05 AM

	
	History HL 

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:05 PM

	
	
	10 min. Break

	
	Paper 2

	2:15 PM – 3:50 PM

	Wednesday, May 9
	History HL 

	
	Paper 3
	9 AM – 11:35 AM

	
	Mandarin ab Initio SL (Lily) and Mandarin SL (Jilai) 

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:35 PM

	
	Mathematics HL

	
	Paper 3
	1 PM – 2:05 PM

	Thursday, May 10
	Mandarin ab Initio SL and Mandarin SL

	
	Paper 2 (Mandarin ab Initio SL)
	9 AM – 10:05 AM 

	
	Paper 2 (Mandarin SL)
	9 AM - 10:35 AM

	
	Physics HL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:05 PM


	
	


	10 min. Break

	
	Paper 2
	2:15 PM – 4:35 PM



	Friday, May 11
	Physics HL

	
	Paper 3
	9 AM – 10:20 AM

	Monday, May 14

	Biology SL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 1:50 PM

	
	
	10 min. Break

	
	Paper 2
	2 PM – 3:20 PM

	Tuesday, May 15
	Biology SL

	
	Paper 3
	9 AM – 10:05 AM

	
	Spanish ab Initio SL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:35 PM

	Wednesday, May 16
	Spanish ab Initio SL

	
	Paper 2
	9 AM – 10:05 AM

	
	Chemistry HL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:05 PM

	
	
	10 min. Break

	
	Paper 2
	2:15 PM – 4:35 PM

	Thursday, May 17
	Chemistry HL

	
	Paper 3
	9 AM – 10:20 AM

	
	French ab Initio SL

	
	Paper 1
	1 PM – 2:35 PM

	Friday, May 18
	French ab Initio SL

	
	Paper 2
	9 AM – 10:05 AM
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